DF Motor

De:

DF Motor

C/ Turia 5

CP. 41900

Camas (SEVILLA)

TIf. 693 32 62 47
dfmotor20@gmail.com
CIF. 53342617M

Para:

JUAN CARLOS MOSCOSO PRIETO
Plaza de Santa Ana

escalera:5, 1°A
gestionmasivapro@gmail.com

Cantidad Servicio

4 CALENTADORES

1 CAMBIO DE ACEITE
1 FILTRO ACEITE

1 DIAGNOSIS

1 MANO DE OBRA

NUmero Factura
Factura de fecha

Importe total

Tarifa/Precio Ajuste

34,00€
68,00€
22,00€
35,00€
35,00€

Subtotal
IVA

Importe total

0%
0%
0%
0%
0.00%

Factura

FC-0058

19/09/2024

358,16€

Subtotal

136,00€
68,00€
22,00€
35,00€
35,00€

296,00€
62,16€

358,16€
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